
UNIVERSITY C( INOIS 
AT URBANA-C. ,,PAIGN 

ENROLLMENT BY COLLEGE 

Agriculture 
Applied Life Studies 

Aviation 

Commerce 
Commonicatlons 
Education 

Engineering 
Fine and Applied Arts 

Liberal Arts and Sciences 
Socia1Wor1t 
SS Nondegree 

Total Undergraduate 

Law 
Veterinary Medicine 

Total Professional 

Graduate College 

CAMPUS TOTAL 

234 
126 
29 

402 
80 

127 
917 
246 

1864 
11 

262 

I 42981 

ENROLLMENT BY MARITAL STATUS 

Single 

Men Women Teal 
<4239 3047 7286 

Men 
1147 

Men 
5386 

Married 
Women 

732 
Total 

Women 
3n9 

Total 
1879 

Total 
9165 

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNIC CODE 

American Indian or 
Alaskan Native 

Black (non-Hispanic) 
Asian or PacifiC 

Islander 
Hispanic 
Caucasian (non­
Hispanic 

Foreign 
Data Not Available 

TOTAL 

J1993 SUMMER SESSION TERM II 

25 
532 

950 
239 

5765 
1408 

246 

1993 SUMMER~· IONttEliUl.JI 
FINAL STATISTICAL ABSTR. OF TEN-DAY ENROLLMENT 

ENROLLMENT BY AGE 

Year of Birth 

UNDERGRADUATE 

1927-1968 
1969 
1970 
1971 
1972 
1973 
1974 
1975 
1976 
19n 
1978 

Total Under-
graduate 

367 
113 
339 
907 

1418 
866 
256 

28 

2 

GRADUATE & PROFESSIONAL 

1927-1958 

1959 
1960 
1961 
1962 
1963 
1964 
1965 
1966 

1967 
1968 
1969 
1970 
1971 
1972 

Total Graduate 
& Prof. 

835 
124 
143 
185 
244 
296 
316 
339 
372 
387 
481 
530 
483 
124 

6 

48671 

ENROLLMENT BY HOME ADDRESS 

ILL NON-ILL 
Undergraduate 
Professional 
Graduate 

TOTAL 

3967 331 
159 8 

2768 1932 

68941 I 22111 

BREAKDOWN OF ENROLLMENT BY 

HOME ADDRESS 

Alabama 
Alaska 
Arizona 
Arkansas 
california 
Colorado 
Connecticut 
Delaware 
Florida 
Georgia 
Hawaii 
Idaho 
Illinois 
Indiana 
Iowa 
Kansas 
Kentucky 
Loulalana 
Maine 
Maryland 

Maasachusaetts 
Michigan 
Minneeota 
Mississippi 
Miseouri 
Montana 
Nebnlslal 
Nevada 
N. Hampshire 

N. Jersey 
N. Mexico 
NewYorX 

N. carolina 
N. Dakda 
Ohio 

Oklahoma 
Oregon 
Pennsylvania 
Rhode Island 

S. Carolina 
S. Dakota 

Tennessee 
Texas 

UG PROF 
4 0 
0 0 
3 0 
0 0 

14 2 
4 0 
0 0 
1 0 
9 1 
9 0 
2 0 
1 0 

. 3967 159 

23 0 
7 
2 
5 
3 
0 
7 
6 
9 
3 
3 

19 
2 
3 
1 

0 
12 
5 

13 
6 
2 

24 
2 
2 

10 
0 
0 
0 
2 
9 

0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
1 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

GRAD 

11 
0 
6 
2 

36 
9 

11 

2 
15 
7 
2 

2768 
30 
17 
8 
9 

10 
3 

12 
15 
30 
21 
4 

41 
2 
5 
1 
1 

15 
21 
46 
11 

3 
45 
9 
2 

37 

4 
2 
9 

25 

OFFieE OF A~ISSIONf' I RECORDS 
iPUBLICA l'l_~N DA i JL Y 28, 1993 
\~· i'..' 

~ UG PROF GRAD 
Utah 

Vermont 
Virginia 
Washington 
Washington D.C. 

W. Virginia 
Wisconsin 
Wyoming 
Other U.S. 

~ 1 
0 

0 
0 

8 0 
6 0 
0 0 
0 0 
5 0 
0 0 
3 0 

2 
0 

12 
9 
2 
3 

22 
0 
4 

TOTAL U.S. ~,......, ~16=71 1 33631 

All Other 
Countries c::::}!] L-1 -~ol li 13371 

GRAND TOTAL I 42981 ..... 1 _1_6_.71 11 <47001 

ENROLLMENT BY ATTENDANCE STATUS 

(Part/FuU Time) 

UNDERGRADUATE 

Part Time 
Full Time 

TOTAL 

PROFESSIONAL 

Part Time 
Full Time 

TOTAL 

GRADUATE 

Part Time 
Full Time 

TOTAL 

1964 
2334 
42981 

42 
125 
Hi7l 

1693 
3007 
47001 

BEGINNING FRESHMAN ENROLLMENJI BY 

PERCENTILE RANK- ALL COLLEGES 

95.00-99.99 
90.00-94.99 
85.00-a9.99 
80.00-84.99 

75.~79.99 

70.00-74.99 
65.00-a9.99 
Below65.00 
Not Ranked 

TOTAL 

, 'IE> 

0 

1 
0 

5 

CJ]I 

9.1 
0 

9.1 
9.1 
9.1 
9.1 

0 
9.1 

45.4 

100%1 



ENROLLMENT r· ~C?MISSION CATEGORY - BY COLLEGE AND CLASS LEVEL -

AGRICULTURE 
Beginning Freshmen 
Transfer 
Readmit 
Continuous 
Total 

FRESH SOPH JR SR N-D 2-B TOTAL 

0 6 2 8 0 17 
0 0 4 0 0 5 
8 22 69 107 1 4 211 

C]] [21 C1IJ C@] C]] C]] DE] 

APPLIED LIFE STUDIES 
Beginning Freshmen 0 

0 
0 
2 Transfer 

Readmit 

Continuous 
Total 

AVIATION 

Beginning Freshmen 
Transfer 

Readmit 
Continuous 
Total 

COMMERCE 
Beginning Freshmen 
Transfer 
Reedmit 

Continuous 
Total 

COMMUNICATIONS 
Trar.fer 
Readmit 

Continuous 

Total 

EDUCATION 
Beginning Freshmen 
Tranafer 
Readmit 

Continuous 

Total 

ENGINEERING 
Beginning Freshmen 
Tran.fer 
Readmit 
Continuous 

Total 

0 0 0 
0 0 2 2 0 0 4 
3 18 38 59 0 2 120 

~~~~CJ]C]~ 

0 
0 0 0 

0 
0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 
3 1 10 6 7 0 27 

~ CJ] CJ§] [3 c:::] c::§] ~ 

2 2 
0 0 1 0 0 2 

0 8 6 17 

7 35 108 222 7 2 381 

CJ§] ~ c::JTI] ~ c:::] ~ 0@ 

0 0 0 0 0 1 
0 0 0 1 0 0 1 

0 4 28 46 0 0 78 

c::§] c:3l ~ C3!J c::§] c::§] [3 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 1 
1 7 31 86 0 0 125 

[3Cl]~~CJ]~C!W 

0 
0 0 6 2 0 

0 
9 

5 5 3 2 17 
14 76 280 509 6 6 891 

~ em ~ ~ CJID C]J Lill1 

FINE AND APPLIED ARTS 
Beginning Freshmen 
Tranafer 
Readmit 
Continuous 
Total 

FRESH SOPH JR SR N-D 2-B TOTAL 

1 
0 2 0 0 1 0 3 
0 2 2 0 0 5 
3 33 52 1« 5 0 237 

C3J LEI~ CB C3 C3 CB 
LIBERAL ARTS & SCIENCES 
Beginning Freshmen 6 

0 
8 

36 Trar.fer 
Readmit 

Continuous 
Total 

SOCIAL WORK 

Tranafer 

Reedmit 
Continuous 

Total 

SS NONDEGREE 
TIWlafer 
R..mtt 
Contlnuoua 

Total 

5 24 2 5 0 
12 16 21 0 1 51 

59 2« 610 830 26 2 1771 

~ Cffi1 ~ ~ em ~ 1 1864' 

0 0 0 0 0 1 
0 0 0 0 0 1 
0 2 52 0 0 9 

c::§J C2l C3 ~ C3 C3 DTI 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

1<43 0 
0 

0 0 0 0 76 0 78 

[3 c::§] c::§] [3 ~ [3 ~ 

TOTAL UNDERGRADUATE []B) c:::mJ I 129811 20591 ~ ~ I 42961 

LAW 
New, T...,.fw 

Reedmlt 
Continuoua 

Total 

VETERINARY MEDICINE 
New, Tranafer 

Reedmtt 
Continuous 

Total 

TOTAL PROFESSIONAL 

GRADUATE 
-New, Tranafer 
Re.dmlt 
Contlnuoua 

Total 

0 0 0 0 3 0 3 
0 0 0 0 2 0 2 
2 61 25 0 1 0 89 

C] r:::]TI ~ [3 c:::J] [3 c::::BJ 

0 0 0 1 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
o o on o on 

c::§] c::§] c::§] ~ c::§] [3 ~ 

C] ~ [21 ~ r::3 c::ID ~ 
GRAD I GRAD ll ' NON-DEGREE TOTAL 

274 22 46 342 
53 24 18 95 

1477 2763 23 4263 

I 18041 I 28091 c:::::]IJ I 47ool 


